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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАШЕНЦЕВА Лин МОО  V  2  V  4  V  V 0.667 9 26 2
ГЕРМАН Лилия ПЕР  0  3  V  3  4  V 0.333 -7 20 5
ЗАХАРОВА Арина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
КАРАСЕВА Вера ТАТ  3  3  1  V  V  3 0.333 -7 20 5
ГАВРИЛОВА Екат МОС  V  V  4  4  V  V 0.667 7 28 3
РАБОЧАЯ Алексан СТА  0  V  2  3  2  1 0.167 -16 13 7
КУЗНЕЦОВА Екат САР  4  4  1  V  2  V 0.333 -3 21 4

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАРКОВА Арина МОС  V  V  V  1  2  2 0.500 -3 20 5
ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ  4  V  V  V V2 4 0.667 2 25 3
УСМАНОВА Азал БАШ  2  4  3  3  3  3 0.000 -12 18 7
КУЗЬМИНЫХ Оль МОС  2  4  V  V  3  2 0.333 -6 21 6
ХАЛМАНОВА Ал МОО  V  4  V  4  4  V 0.500 4 27 4
КАШИНА Варвара ПЕР  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 26 1
КУДРИНА Ирина НОВ  V  V  V  V  4  3 0.667 6 27 2

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АГЕЕВА Елизавета МОС  1  4  3  V  2  V 0.333 -3 20 5
МАРКИНА Виктор МОО  V  V  4  3  V  V 0.667 10 27 2
РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ  V  1  4  V  V  V 0.667 6 25 3
АРМАГАНОВА Со МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
КАСИМОВА Эмил ТАТ  2  V  2  0  3  V 0.333 -8 17 6
ТУКТАМЫШЕВА БАШ  V  3  2  4  V  3 0.333 -3 22 4
КОЧИНА Дарья НОВ  1  2  1  2  2  V 0.167 -15 13 7

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАЛЯМОВА Вален МОС  4  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 9 27 3
ЛЯДОВА Валерия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 9 29 2
КАЛАШНИКОВА САР  2  2  4  3  2  2 0.000 -15 15 7
ПОПОВА Анна МОС  1  4  V  V  V  3 0.500 -2 23 5
ХИСАМИЕВА Диа ТАТ  4  1  V  2  2  3 0.167 -11 17 6
КАЗАКОВА Мария КРА  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 10 29 1
СЕДЫХ Анастасия САМ  1  4  V  V  V  3 0.500 0 23 4

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КРАСНОВА Софья ТАТ  2  V  4  0  3  V 0.333 -6 19 6
СЕМЕНОВА Веро МОС  V  4  4  3  1  V 0.333 -3 22 4
КОРОТКОВА Соф САР  3  V  3  3  2  V 0.333 -5 21 5
ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
КОВЯЗИНА Викто МОС  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 13 26 2
ШАРЫПОВА Алек НОВ  V  V  V  3  0  V 0.667 5 23 3
МУСТАФИНА Са БАШ  2  3  2  2  2  2 0.000 -17 13 7
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БУРАКОВА Дарья МОС  4  3  1  4  1  2 0.000 -15 15 7
РОМАНОВА Есен ТАТ  V  4  4  0  3  1 0.167 -12 17 6
РОДИКОВА Екате НОВ  V  V  4  3  4 V4 0.500 0 25 5
ШАРКОВА Лилия МОС  V  V  V  2  V  2 0.667 3 24 4
ВАЗЫХОВА Зарин ТАТ  V  V  V  V  1  3 0.667 5 24 3
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Варвар НИЖ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 9 27 1
ТУМКОВА Таисия ЛЕН  V  V  3  V  V  4 0.667 10 27 2

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗИНЧЕНКО Викто МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 27 1
БАРСУКОВА Соф МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 2
ИЗМАЙЛОВА Ели МОС  3  4  4  V  V  V 0.500 3 26 5
СОФИНСКАЯ Ари САР  3  4  V  V  2  V 0.500 5 24 4
БЕСПАЛОВА Пол МОО  1  1  3  0  1  2 0.000 -22 8 7
ФРОЛОВА Арина НИЖ  V  1  4  V  V  V 0.667 8 25 3
МАЙОРОВА Арин ТАТ  0  2  1  0  V  2 0.167 -17 10 6

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЕФИМОВА Мария МОС  2  V  1  V  4  2 0.333 -5 19 5
АНФИНОГЕНОВА МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
ПУСЕВА Александ МОС  2  0  4  V  4  3 0.167 -7 18 6
САРКИСЯН Марга СПБ  V  3  V  V  2  V 0.667 8 25 2
ЕРЕМИНА Злата ТАТ  2  4  1  0  0  1 0.000 -22 8 7
СМИРНОВА Поли НИЖ  V  4  V  V  V  2 0.667 6 26 4
КАМЕНСКАЯ Сне МОО  V  4 V4 2  V  V 0.667 7 25 3

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МОРДУХАЕВА Ел МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
ЧЕРЕДИНЦЕВА А МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 23 2
ДАВЫДОВА Арин МОО  1  1  4  V  4 0.200 -5 15 5
КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена СПБ  2  2  V  V  V 0.600 3 19 3
ЧИКВАРОВА Але НИЖ  4  1  0  0  0 0.000 -20 5 6
МАКАШИНА Дар ТАТ  2  3  V  2  V 0.400 -2 17 4

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПОПОВА Тамара МОС  V  2  0  1  V  2 0.333 -9 15 6
НЕВЕРОВА Алина МОС  4  1  2  V  V  V 0.500 2 22 3
ОРЛОВА Гликерия МОС  V  V  3  2  V  V 0.667 8 25 2
ЗАГВОЗДИНА Вер СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
АНЕНКО Ангелин САР  V  2  V  2  2  3 0.333 -3 19 5
МИРОНОВА Дарь МОО  0  1  1  4  V  2 0.167 -14 13 7
ИВАНОВА Амелия ТАТ  V  2  3  3 V4 V 0.500 0 22 4
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СНИТИНА Анаста МОС  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.667 0 25 4
РУБЦОВА Миросл ВЛА  4  V  V  V  0  V 0.667 4 24 3
ДОЛГОПОЛОВА МОО  V  4  V  V  2  V 0.667 11 26 2
ПИСАРЕВА Елиза МОС  4  4  2  V V4 V 0.500 2 24 5
БУЛАНОВА Дарья ВЛА  4  2  1  4  1  V 0.167 -8 17 6
ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кир ТАТ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 18 28 1
ПОПАНДОПУЛО СТА  3  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -27 3 7

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МОКИНА Наталия МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
ПОГАДАЕВА Злат МОС  3  V  3  2  V 0.400 -3 18 5
РЕВА Полина НИЖ  3  2  V  4  V 0.400 -3 19 4
ЕЛИНА Полина КРА  1  V  4  1  3 0.200 -9 14 6
БАЛАШОВА Алек МОО  1  V  V  V  4 0.600 3 20 2
БАРАШЕВА Азали ТАТ  3  4  3  V  V 0.400 -2 20 3

Группа No 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУЛЬКОВА Светл МОС  V  V  V  1  2 0.600 3 18 3
БАЛАЧИНСКАЯ П МОС  1  V  V  3  1 0.400 -6 15 5
ДОЛГОВА Мария СТА  0  2  0  1  0 0.000 -22 3 6
ШАМЬЕНОВА Ве ТАТ  4  4  V  V  2 0.400 2 20 4
САВВИНЫХ Екате НОВ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 9 23 2
БЕЛОУСОВА Соф МОО  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 14 24 1
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЗАХАРОВА Арина БАШ 1.000 17 30 квалифицированных
2 ЗАГВОЗДИНА Вер СПБ 1.000 16 30 квалифицированных
3 МОКИНА Наталия МОС 1.000 14 25 квалифицированных
4 АНФИНОГЕНОВА МОС 1.000 13 30 квалифицированных
4 АРМАГАНОВА Со МОС 1.000 13 30 квалифицированных
4 ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ 1.000 13 30 квалифицированных
7 МОРДУХАЕВА Ел МОС 1.000 13 25 квалифицированных
8 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кир ТАТ 0.833 18 28 квалифицированных
9 КОВЯЗИНА Викто МОС 0.833 13 26 квалифицированных

10 ЗИНЧЕНКО Викто МОС 0.833 12 27 квалифицированных
11 БАРСУКОВА Соф МОС 0.833 11 28 квалифицированных
12 КАЗАКОВА Мария КРА 0.833 10 29 квалифицированных
13 ЛЯДОВА Валерия ТАТ 0.833 9 29 квалифицированных
14 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Варвар НИЖ 0.833 9 27 квалифицированных
15 КАШИНА Варвара ПЕР 0.833 9 26 квалифицированных
16 БЕЛОУСОВА Соф МОО 0.800 14 24 квалифицированных
17 ЧЕРЕДИНЦЕВА А МОС 0.800 11 23 квалифицированных
18 САВВИНЫХ Екате НОВ 0.800 9 23 квалифицированных
19 ДОЛГОПОЛОВА МОО 0.667 11 26 квалифицированных
20 МАРКИНА Виктор МОО 0.667 10 27 квалифицированных
20 ТУМКОВА Таисия ЛЕН 0.667 10 27 квалифицированных
22 ГАЛЯМОВА Вален МОС 0.667 9 27 квалифицированных
23 КАШЕНЦЕВА Лин МОО 0.667 9 26 квалифицированных
24 ОРЛОВА Гликерия МОС 0.667 8 25 квалифицированных
24 САРКИСЯН Марга СПБ 0.667 8 25 квалифицированных
24 ФРОЛОВА Арина НИЖ 0.667 8 25 квалифицированных
27 ГАВРИЛОВА Екат МОС 0.667 7 28 квалифицированных
28 КАМЕНСКАЯ Сне МОО 0.667 7 25 квалифицированных
29 КУДРИНА Ирина НОВ 0.667 6 27 квалифицированных
30 СМИРНОВА Поли НИЖ 0.667 6 26 квалифицированных
31 РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ 0.667 6 25 квалифицированных
32 ВАЗЫХОВА Зарин ТАТ 0.667 5 24 квалифицированных
33 ШАРЫПОВА Алек НОВ 0.667 5 23 квалифицированных
34 РУБЦОВА Миросл ВЛА 0.667 4 24 квалифицированных
35 ШАРКОВА Лилия МОС 0.667 3 24 квалифицированных
36 ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ 0.667 2 25 квалифицированных
37 СНИТИНА Анаста МОС 0.667 0 25 квалифицированных
38 БАЛАШОВА Алек МОО 0.600 3 20 квалифицированных
39 КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена СПБ 0.600 3 19 квалифицированных
40 КУЛЬКОВА Светл МОС 0.600 3 18 квалифицированных
41 СОФИНСКАЯ Ари САР 0.500 5 24 квалифицированных
42 ХАЛМАНОВА Ал МОО 0.500 4 27 квалифицированных
43 ИЗМАЙЛОВА Ели МОС 0.500 3 26 квалифицированных
44 ПИСАРЕВА Елиза МОС 0.500 2 24 квалифицированных
45 НЕВЕРОВА Алина МОС 0.500 2 22 квалифицированных
46 РОДИКОВА Екате НОВ 0.500 0 25 квалифицированных
47 СЕДЫХ Анастасия САМ 0.500 0 23 квалифицированных
48 ИВАНОВА Амелия ТАТ 0.500 0 22 квалифицированных
49 ПОПОВА Анна МОС 0.500 -2 23 квалифицированных
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 МАРКОВА Арина МОС 0.500 -3 20 квалифицированных
51 ШАМЬЕНОВА Ве ТАТ 0.400 2 20 квалифицированных
52 БАРАШЕВА Азали ТАТ 0.400 -2 20 квалифицированных
53 МАКАШИНА Дар ТАТ 0.400 -2 17 квалифицированных
54 РЕВА Полина НИЖ 0.400 -3 19 квалифицированных
55 ПОГАДАЕВА Злат МОС 0.400 -3 18 квалифицированных
56 БАЛАЧИНСКАЯ П МОС 0.400 -6 15 квалифицированных
57 СЕМЕНОВА Веро МОС 0.333 -3 22 квалифицированных
57 ТУКТАМЫШЕВА БАШ 0.333 -3 22 квалифицированных
59 КУЗНЕЦОВА Екат САР 0.333 -3 21 квалифицированных
60 АГЕЕВА Елизавета МОС 0.333 -3 20 квалифицированных
61 АНЕНКО Ангелин САР 0.333 -3 19 квалифицированных
62 КОРОТКОВА Соф САР 0.333 -5 21 квалифицированных
63 ЕФИМОВА Мария МОС 0.333 -5 19 квалифицированных
64 КУЗЬМИНЫХ Оль МОС 0.333 -6 21 квалифицированных
65 КРАСНОВА Софья ТАТ 0.333 -6 19 квалифицированных
66 ГЕРМАН Лилия ПЕР 0.333 -7 20 квалифицированных
66 КАРАСЕВА Вера ТАТ 0.333 -7 20 квалифицированных
68 КАСИМОВА Эмил ТАТ 0.333 -8 17 квалифицированных
69 ПОПОВА Тамара МОС 0.333 -9 15 квалифицированных
70 ДАВЫДОВА Арин МОО 0.200 -5 15 квалифицированных
71 ЕЛИНА Полина КРА 0.200 -9 14 выбывший
72 ПУСЕВА Александ МОС 0.167 -7 18 выбывший
73 БУЛАНОВА Дарья ВЛА 0.167 -8 17 выбывший
74 ХИСАМИЕВА Диа ТАТ 0.167 -11 17 выбывший
75 РОМАНОВА Есен ТАТ 0.167 -12 17 выбывший
76 МИРОНОВА Дарь МОО 0.167 -14 13 выбывший
77 КОЧИНА Дарья НОВ 0.167 -15 13 выбывший
78 РАБОЧАЯ Алексан СТА 0.167 -16 13 выбывший
79 МАЙОРОВА Арин ТАТ 0.167 -17 10 выбывший
80 УСМАНОВА Азал БАШ 0.000 -12 18 выбывший
81 БУРАКОВА Дарья МОС 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
81 КАЛАШНИКОВА САР 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
83 МУСТАФИНА Са БАШ 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
84 ЧИКВАРОВА Але НИЖ 0.000 -20 5 выбывший
85 БЕСПАЛОВА Пол МОО 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
85 ЕРЕМИНА Злата ТАТ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
87 ДОЛГОВА Мария СТА 0.000 -22 3 выбывший
88 ПОПАНДОПУЛО СТА 0.000 -27 3 выбывший
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